IMPORTANT DATES

ADMISSION SCHEDULE 2015-16

LL.M. Programmes - (1 year & 2 year)

S. No. I Particulars Day & Date

(i) Commencement of Sale of Prospectus containing Application Form Friday, 01.05.2015

(ii) Last Date for Submission of Application Form Monday, 01.06.2015

(iii) Date of All India Common Admission Test (CAT) Saturday, 13.06.2015
at 3.00 p.m. in the ILI

(iv) Notification of CAT Result on the Notice Board and Monday, 22.06.2015
Website of the Institute

(v) Group Discussion and viva-voce of short listed candidates Wednesday, 1st July, 2015

(onwards)

(vi) Display of First Merit List Saturday, 04.07.2015
Last Date of Deposit of Fee Tuesday, 07.07.2015

(vii) | Display of Second Merit List Wednesday, 08.07.2015
Last Date of Deposit of Fee Friday, 10.07.2015

(viii) | Display of Third Merit List, if required Monday, 13.07.2015
Last Date of Deposit of Fee Tuesday, 14.07.2015

* The classes for LL.M. — 1 Year will start w.e.f. 15.07.2015
¢ The classes for LL.M. — 2 Year will start w.e.f. 03.08.2015

Post Graduate Diploma Programmes

S. No. | Particulars Day & Date

(i) Commencement of Sale of Prospectus containing Application Form Friday, 01.05.2015
(if) Last Date for Submission of Application Form Wednesday, 01.07.2015
(iii) Display of First Merit List Monday, 06.07.2015
Last Date of Deposit of Fee Thursday, 09.07.2015
(iv) Display of Second Merit List Monday, 13.07.2015
Last Date of Deposit of Fee Thursday, 16.07.2015
(v) Display of Third Merit List, if required Monday, 20.07.2015
Last Date of Deposit of Fee Wednesday, 22.07.2015

* The classes for Post Graduate Diploma courses will start w.e.f. 03.08.2015

Ph. D. Programme
S. No. | Particulars Day & Date
(i) Commencement of Sale of Prospectus containing Application Form Friday, 01.05.2015

(i) Last Date for Submission of Application Form alongwith Research Plan | Wednesday, 01.07.2015

(iii) Date of Entrance Test (For Non Exempted Category candidates) Monday, 17.08.2015
at 3.00 p.m. in the ILI

(iv) Notification of Entrance Test Result on the Notice Board and Friday, 28.08.2015
Website of the Institute

W) Personal Interview and presentation of Research Plan of short listed 1st/ 2nd week of
candidates (For candidates of Exempted and Non Exempted Categories) September, 2015




